

REAGAN WIRELESS ANNOUNCES NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION AGREEMENT WITH SONY MOBILE

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL, US, June 24, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Reagan Wireless, a domestic and international leader in providing supply chain solutions to the wireless industry, today announced that it has entered into a distribution agreement with Sony Mobile. Under the terms of the agreement, Reagan Wireless will distribute wireless devices, including handsets and branded peripherals to independent agent / dealers as well as carrier related distribution channels in the US.



Reagan Wireless Authorized Sony Distributor

"We are pleased to enter into this agreement with Sony Mobile," stated Daniel Kaufman, Founder and Chief Executive Officer, Reagan Wireless, "The Sony brand has a tremendous reputation and quality amongst consumers, and we are excited to support their channels with world-class supply chain infrastructure and state-of-the-art distribution capabilities."

ABOUT SONY MOBILE

Sony Mobile, a leading global innovator of audio, video, gaming communications, key devices and information technology products for both the consumer and professional markets. Through its "Xperia" smartphone and tablet portfolio, Sony Mobile delivers the best of Sony technology, premium content and services to the wireless industry, as well as a strong global presence in entertainment. By far one of the most widely recognized brands in the world.

ABOUT REAGAN WIRELESS

Reagan Wireless, a global distribution and logistics provider since 1997, the company takes tremendous pride as one of the top distributors of wireless devices and peripherals in the wireless industry. The company has maintained a strong presence in the cellular industry, building an impressive record of accomplishments amongst its clients. Reagan Wireless is R2:2013, LEED 2014, ISO 14001:2004, NAID AAA &OHSAS18001:2007 certified. The company also recycles more than 95% of it disposable materials as a commitment and dedication to the environment.

SOURCE Reagan Wireless RELATED LINKS: <u>https://www.reaganwireless.com/SONY</u>

Barry Slyper, Executive Vice President of Sales

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.